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AGENDA
December 10, 2019
7:30 AM
Front Office Conference Room
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SGC Members: Tara McGee, Principal; Jill Osmerg, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas,

Teacher; Jessica Penn, Teacher; Lauren Girard, Teacher; Jerry Ethridge, Parent; Lara
Griffin, Parent; Andrea Sharper, Parent; Holly Loveland, Community Representative; Carl
Francois, Community Representative

Time
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:53
7:56

8:00
8:03
8:06

Agenda Item
Call to Order
Action Item: Approve Agenda
Action Item: Approve November Minutes
Informational Item: Principal’s Update
Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Community Pillar

Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Monitoring Tool (posted to

website by 12.20)

a. Update Tool and discuss questions about specific outcomes
and initiatives

b. Continue working towards 2019-2020 SGC goal

Schedule Committee Meetings
Public Comments

Adjourn Meeting

Next Meeting: January 14, 7:30am

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091
www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES

Person in Charge
Mr. Ethridge

Mr. Ethridge

Mr. Ethridge
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Mrs. McGee
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http://www.fultonschools.org/school/woodlandes/main

