



Woodland Elementary School School Governance Council AGENDA

December 10, 2019 7:30 AM Front Office Conference Room

<u>SGC Members:</u> Tara McGee, Principal; Jill Osmerg, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas, Teacher; Jessica Penn, Teacher; Lauren Girard, Teacher; Jerry Ethridge, Parent; Lara Griffin, Parent; Andrea Sharper, Parent; Holly Loveland, Community Representative; Carl Francois, Community Representative

Time	Agenda Item	Person in Charge
7:30	Call to Order	Mr. Ethridge
7:32	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Mr. Ethridge
7:33	Action Item: Approve November Minutes	Mr. Ethridge
7:34	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Mrs. McGee
7:53	Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Community Pillar	Ms. Girard
7:56	Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Monitoring Tool (posted to website by 12.20) a. Update Tool and discuss questions about specific outcomes and initiatives b. Continue working towards 2019-2020 SGC goal	Mrs. McGee
8:00	Schedule Committee Meetings	Mrs. McGee
8:03	Public Comments	Public
8:06	Adjourn Meeting	Mr. Ethridge

Next Meeting: January 14, 7:30am

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091 www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES